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59A7356554E7DC18852561E7005799ED
CN=David Marwell/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Tom Samoluk/O=ARRB

06/26/1995

11:58:15 AM

06/26/1995

11:56:50 AM

Documents for Laptop

The two documents | want to put on the laptop are on the "g" drive. They
are:neworm.advandneworl.prsThanks.
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